Squeeze&Turn
Model 19472
Also for: 19473, 19476,
19477, 19478
User’s manual
Original instructions
It is important that you read and understand this manual before the attachment is used.
Questions? – Contact your supplier or the manufacturer.

11 – Squeeze&Turn 19472-19479
6 Technical data
Model designation:   Squeeze&Turn
Rotate angle:   ∞
Speed:    (see diagram page 13)
Max vridmoment   (see diagram page 13)
Standard models:   19473 19477
Minimum roll diameter   74 mm 162 mm
Maximum roll diameter  640 mm 680 mm
MAX-load    60 kg 110 kg
Weight         43 kg 55 kg
Nominal battery voltage 24 V DC
Noise level Noise level not exceeding 70 dB(A)
Vibrations Vibrations level not exceeding  2,5 m/s2
For additional technical data see the manual for your Lift&Drive trolley.
________________________________________________________________________________
12 – Squeeze&Turn 19472-19479
7  Approved attachments for Lift&Drive trolleys
70E 90
E
90
IE
90
JE
90
P
13
0P
17
5P
22
5P
15012 X X X X X X
15013 X X X X X X X X
15014 X X X X X X X X
15015 X X X X X X X X
15016 X X X X X X X X
15017 X X X X X X X X
15018 X X
15019 X X X X X X
15024 X X
15080 X X
15322 X X
15324 X X
15338 X X
15339 X X
15370-15372 X
16020 X X
16038 X X
16338 X X
17182B X X
17229 X X X X X X
17230 X X X X X X
17230A X X X X X X
17233 X X X X X X
17241 X X X X X X
17710 X X X X X X
17720 X X X X X X
17730 X X X X X X
17740 X X X X X X
17940 X X X
17950 X X
17971 X X
17972 X X
17980 X X
19174 X X
19201 X X
19271 X
19285 X X
19470 X X
19471 X X
19472 X X
19473 X X